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Name Region E-mail address Telephone 
Donald Duncan Alaska donald.w.duncan@faa.gov 907-271-5134 
Rich McCleish Central richard.mccleish@faa.gov 816-329-3244 

Bill Voss Eastern william.t.voss@faa.gov 703-230-7664 x236 
Chuck Brosdal * Eastern charles.k.brosdal@faa.gov 718-553-3271 

Milton Ray (MRay) Glovatsky Great Lakes milton.r.glovatsky@faa.gov 847-294-7155 
Dennis Harn Northwest Mountain dennis.harn@faa.gov 425-227-2560 

Robert Mason Southern robert.l.mason@faa.gov 404-305-6063 
Dickie Long * Southern dickie.long@faa.gov 404-305-6073 
Michael Casey Southwest michael.d.casey@faa.gov 817-222-5296 
John Goldfluss Western Pacific john.l.goldfluss@faa.gov 310-725-7249 

 
* denotes alternate 
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